
Date Topics Faculty Time
Thursday, April 21, 2022 Small Intro + Banking in India Part 1 Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM

Friday, April 22, 2022 Banking in India Part 2 Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM
Monday, April 25, 2022 RBI Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM
Tuesday, April 26, 2022 Government Schemes Part 1 Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM

Wednesday, April 27, 2022 Government Schemes Part 2 Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM
Thursday, April 28, 2022 Banking Terminology Part 1 Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM

Friday, April 29, 2022 Banking Terminology Part 2 Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM
Monday, May 2, 2022 Nabard and PSL Part 1 Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM

Wednesday, May 4, 2022 Nabard and PSL Part 2 Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM
Thursday, May 5, 2022 Monetary Policy Part 1 Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM

Friday, May 6, 2022 Monetary Policy Part 2 Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM
Monday, May 9, 2022 Inflation Part 1 Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 Inflation Part 2 Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM
Wednesday, May 11, 2022 Budget Part 1 Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM
Thursday, May 12, 2022 Budget Part 2 Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM

Friday, May 13, 2022 Non Performing Assets Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM
Monday, May 16, 2022 Basel Norms Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM
Tuesday, May 17, 2022 Prompt Corrective Action (PCA) Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 Money Market Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM
Thursday, May 19, 2022 Capital Market Part 1 Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM

Friday, May 20, 2022 Capital Market Part 2 Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM
Monday, May 23, 2022 Foreign Trade Part 1 Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM
Tuesday, May 24, 2022 Foreign Trade Part 2 Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 National Income Part 1 Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM
Thursday, May 26, 2022 Miscellaneous Ashish Sir 10:00AM-11:30AM


